Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL

Nathan HEROGUEZ
Pass' Loisirs - Santé
Circuit : Op.Jaune
Distance : 4910m (Dénivelé 25m)

11:25:53
00:12:42
00:10:52
00:11:00
00:02:29
00:03:09

U AW

11:38:35
11:49:27
12:00:27
12:02:56
12:06:05

LE

303m2263'38"/km
300m 42'20"/km
483m 22'30"/km

162m 15'20"/km
209m 15'04"/km

LIGET 26.3.2023
3705CE COTS

--/13 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Alexis BEDUNEAU 1:00:03
2. Emilie JIMBLET 1:43:57
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